
Bus Timetable

Route 1 - Sevenoaks AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

The White Hart, Tonbridge Road £6.85 per journey 07:20 View on Map

Sevenoaks Station. £6.85 per journey 07:25 View on Map

Braeside Avenue, Sevenoaks, TN132JJ. £6.85 per journey 07:26 View on Map

Village Hall, Riverhead, Sevenoaks TN132AB. £6.85 per journey 07:27 View on Map

The White Hart, Brasted, Westerham TN161JN. Â£6.20 per journey 07:35 View on Map

Edenbridge The Swan £2.65 Per Journey 07:50 View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 08:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2552719,0.1989851
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2768897,0.183416518
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.27926903,0.175849309
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2834954,0.1702392
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2767014,0.111905
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.210141,0.060689
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1715188873681,0.0012414789289


Bus Timetable

Route 1 - Sevenoaks PM Mon - Fri

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 16:10 View on Map

Edenbridge The Swan  Â£2.65 Per Journey 16:23 View on Map

The White Hart, Brasted, Westerham TN161JN. Â£6.20 per journey 16:45 View on Map

Village Hall, Riverhead, Sevenoaks TN132AB.  £6.85 Per Journey 16:50 View on Map

Braeside Avenue, Sevenoaks, TN132JJ. £6.85 Per Journey 16:55 View on Map

Sevenoaks Station £6.85 Per Journey 16:58 View on Map

The White Hart, Tonbridge Road, Sevenoaks £6.85 Per Journey 17:05 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.170941,-0.00131
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.210141,0.060689
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2767014,0.111905
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2834954,0.1702392
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.27926903,0.175849309
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2768897,0.183416518
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2552719,0.1989851


Bus Timetable

Route 10 - Late Route PM Mon - Fri

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 17:10 View on Map

Edenbridge Waitrose £2.65 Per Journey 17:20 View on Map

Edenbridge The Swan £2.65 Per Journey 17:25 View on Map

Limpsfield School, Oxted £3.10 Per Journey 17:30 View on Map

The Kings Arms, Market Square, Westerham £6.20 Per Journey 17:35 View on Map

The White Hart, Brasted, Westerham £6.20 Per Journey 17:40 View on Map

Sundridge White Horse £6.85 Per Journey 17:41 View on Map

Dry Hill Lane £6.85 Per Journey 17:42 View on Map

The White Hart, Tonbridge Road £6.85 Per Journey 17:52 View on Map

Sevenoaks Station £6.85 Per Journey 17:55 View on Map

Braeside Avenue, Sevenoaks £6.85 Per Journey 17:56 View on Map

Village Hall, Riverhead £6.85 Per Journey 18:00 View on Map

Otford - The Pond bus stop £6.85 Per Journey 18:07 View on Map

Brown Jug Corner £7.65 Per Journey 18:27 View on Map

Estridge Way £7.65 Per Journey 18:30 View on Map

Castle (Stop C), Tonbridge TN9 1AS £7.65 Per Journey 18:35 View on Map

Dry Hill Park Road £7.65 Per Journey 18:40 View on Map

The Little Brown Jug £6.65 Per Journey 18:50 View on Map

The Wheatsheaf Bough Beech £3.95 Per Journey 19:00 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17143931,0.001258620674
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.195323,0.064054
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.210141,0.060689
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.25610359,-0.020062326
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2671095,0.0710442
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2767014,0.111905
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.27800305,0.1264956212
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2806239737893,0.1406552313566
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2552719,0.1989851
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.276868,0.1833604
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2792663,0.175628
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2834954,0.1702392
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.31259962,0.1908892163
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2169361524676,0.3132623690881
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2080255,0.3018318
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.195992,0.275153
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.203406,0.2691569
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.19754925,0.1739285295
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20125571,0.1288540449


Bus Timetable

Route 2 - TONBRIDGE AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Brown Jug Corner £7.65 Per Journey 07:17 View on Map

Estridge Way £7.65 Per Journey 07:19 View on Map

Castle (Stop C), Tonbridge TN9 1AS £7.65 Per Journey 07:24 View on Map

Dry Hill Park Road £7.65 Per Journey 07:26 View on Map

The Little Brown Jug £6.65 Per Journey 07:39 View on Map

Somerden Hop Barn £3.95 Per Journey 07:42 View on Map

The Wheatsheaf Bough Beech £3.95 Per Journey 07:45 View on Map

Brookfield, Four Elms Rd £3.95 Per Journey 07:50 View on Map

Edenbridge Waitrose £2.65 Per Journey 07:57 View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 08:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2167371748371,0.3129697507756
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2080255,0.3018318
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.195992,0.275153
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.203406,0.2691569
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.19754925,0.1739285295
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2018447508686,0.1472918286719
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20125571,0.1288540449
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.215162615902,0.0981893574474
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.195323,0.064054
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17143931,0.001258620674


Bus Timetable

Route 2 - TONBRIDGE PM Mon - Fri

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 16:10 View on Map

Marsh Green £2.55 Per Journey 16:17 View on Map

Edenbridge Waitrose £2.65 Per Journey 16:25 View on Map

Brookfield, Four Elms Rd £3.95 Per Journey 16:30 View on Map

The Wheatsheaf Bough Beech £3.95 Per Journey 16:32 View on Map

Somerden Hop Barn £3.95 Per Journey 16:33 View on Map

The Little Brown Jug £6.65 Per Journey 16:39 View on Map

Dry Hill Park Road £7.65 Per Journey 16:49 View on Map

Castle (Stop C), Tonbridge TN9 1AS £7.65 Per Journey 16:54 View on Map

Estridge Way £7.65 Per Journey 17:02 View on Map

Brown Jug Corner £7.65 Per Journey 17:05 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17143931,0.001258620674
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1825698084744,0.0622984169495
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.195323,0.064054
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2148680578229,0.0977375183275
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20125571,0.1288540449
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2018447508686,0.1472918286719
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.19754925,0.1739285295
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.203406,0.2691569
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.195992,0.275153
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2080255,0.3018318
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2167398420274,0.3129356886677


Bus Timetable

Route 3 - Horley AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Orchard Drive Bus Stop £6.50 per journey 07:18 View on Map

Shell Garage £6.50 per journey 07:20 View on Map

Horley Station/ The Grove. £6.50 per journey 07:25 View on Map

Balcombe Road / Victoria Road. £6.20 per journey 07:30 View on Map

Copthorne, Church Road. £3.05 per journey 07:40 View on Map

Copthorne Road, A264 Lay-by £3.05 per journey 07:45 View on Map

Crawley Down Road £3.05 per journey 07:50 View on Map

Felbridge Primary School £3.05 per journey 07:51 View on Map

Lingfield College Prep School 08:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1821161,-0.1579377016
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.18069197,-0.1635599651
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.169247,-0.159439
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1673821,-0.1549025
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13990788,-0.1168313861
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1439347,-0.0694329
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13790425,-0.05256853613
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13971124,-0.04522032839
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.171169979,-0.003678325035


Bus Timetable

Route 3 - Horley PM Fri

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 16:10 View on Map

Felbridge Primary School £3.05 per journey 16:29 View on Map

Crawley Down Road £3.05 per journey 16:31 View on Map

Copthorne Road, A264 Lay-by £3.05 per journey 16:35 View on Map

Copthorne, Church Road £3.05 per journey 16:44 View on Map

Balcombe Road / Victoria Road £6.20 per journey 16:47 View on Map

Horley Station/ The Grove. £6.50 per journey 17:00 View on Map

Shell Garage £6.50 per journey 17:10 View on Map

Orchard Drive Bus Stop £6.50 per journey 17:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17143931,0.001258620674
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13971124,-0.04522032839
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13790425,-0.05256853613
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1439347,-0.0694329
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13990788,-0.1168313861
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1673821,-0.1549025
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.169247,-0.159439
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.18069197,-0.1635599651
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1821161,-0.1579377016


Bus Timetable

Route 3 - Horley PM Mon - Thur

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 17:10 View on Map

Felbridge Primary School £3.05 per journey 17:29 View on Map

Crawley Down Road £3.05 per journey 17:31 View on Map

Copthorne Road, A264 Lay-by £3.05 per journey 17:35 View on Map

Copthorne, Church Road £3.05 per journey 17:44 View on Map

Balcombe Road / Victoria Road £6.20 per journey 17:47 View on Map

Horley Station/ The Grove £6.50 per journey 18:00 View on Map

Shell Garage £6.50 per journey 18:10 View on Map

Orchard Drive Bus Stop £6.50 per journey 18:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17143931,0.001258620674
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13971124,-0.04522032839
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13790425,-0.05256853613
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1439347,-0.0694329
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13990788,-0.1168313861
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1673821,-0.1549025
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.169247,-0.159439
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.18069197,-0.1635599651
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1821161,-0.1579377016


Bus Timetable

Route 4 - Forest Row AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Kentish Hare Pub £10.70 per journey 07:10 View on Map

Speldhurst Community Shop and Post Office £10.70 per journey 07:15 View on Map

Post Horn Lane £3.95 per journey 07:45 View on Map

Forest Row car park by Lower / Station Road. £3.95 07:50 View on Map

Ashurst Wood The Three Crowns. £3.95 07:50 View on Map

East Grinstead Chequer Mead Car Park. £2.65 08:00 View on Map

Corner of Sandhawes Hill / Holtye Road. £1.85 08:05 View on Map

The Plough Inn £1.85 per journey 08:10 View on Map

Lingfield College Prep & Senior School 08:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.16953,0.23663
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.15326374,0.218803217
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.09461305,0.047127829
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.0974351,0.0352569
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1124933,0.0211596
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1260251,-0.0037029
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1377291,0.004333
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1670457526205,0.0093679611
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17143931,0.001258620674


Bus Timetable

Route 4 - Forest Row PM Fri

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Prep School 16:10 View on Map

Corner of Sandhawes Hill / Holtye Road. £1.85 16:25 View on Map

East Grinstead Chequer Mead Car Park. £2.65 16:28 View on Map

Ashurst Wood The Three Crowns. £3.95 16:35 View on Map

Forest Row car park by Lower / Station Road. £3.95 16:40 View on Map

Post Horn Lane £3.95 per journey 16:50 View on Map

Speldhurst Community Shop and Post Office £10.70 per journey 17:05 View on Map

Kentish Hare Pub £10.70 per journey 17:10 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1711719996277,-0.0037094201222
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1377291,0.004333
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1260251,-0.0037029
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1124933,0.0211596
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.0974351,0.0352569
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.09461305,0.047127829
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.15326374,0.218803217
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.16953,0.23663


Bus Timetable

Route 4 - Forest Row PM Mon - Thur

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Prep School 17:10 View on Map

Corner of Sandhawes Hill / Holtye Road £1.85 Per Journey 17:25 View on Map

East Grinstead Chequer Mead Car Park £2.65 Per Journey 17:28 View on Map

Ashurst Wood The Three Crowns £3.95 Per Journey 17:35 View on Map

Forest Row car park by Lower / Station Road £3.95 Per Journey 17:40 View on Map

Post Horn Lane £3.95 Per Journey 17:45 View on Map

Speldhurst Community Shop and Post Office £10.70 Per Journey 18:05 View on Map

Kentish Hare Pub £10.70 Per Journey 18:10 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1711576706996,-0.0036694268439
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1377291,0.004333
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1260251,-0.0037029
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1124933,0.0211596
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.0974351,0.0352569
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.09461305,0.047127829
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.15326374,0.218803217
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.16953,0.23663


Bus Timetable

Route 5 - East Grinstead AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Whitehall £2.65 Per Journey 07:35 View on Map

Herontye Drive/ Stuart Way £2.65 Per Journey 07:44 View on Map

Hurst Farm Road (bus stop by Southlands) £2.65 Per Journey 07:48 View on Map

Gardenwood Road (bus stop by Blount Avenue) £2.65 Per Journey 07:49 View on Map

Corner of Gardenwood Road / Heathcote Drive £2.65 Per Journey 07:50 View on Map

Windmill Lane / London Road £2.65 Per Journey 07:55 View on Map

Lingfield Road (former Prince of Wales Public House) £2.65 Per Journey 07:55 View on Map

Felcourt Road £2.65 Per Journey 08:07 View on Map

Lingfield College Prep & Senior School 08:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.125538,-0.008827
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1201517,-0.0010131
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.119211,-0.013514
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.127132,-0.029542
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.130723,-0.029508
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.134806,-0.019738
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.137186,-0.018649
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.163878,-0.020232
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.170941,-0.00131


Bus Timetable

Route 5 - East Grinstead PM Mon - Fri 16:10

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Prep School 16:10 View on Map

Felcourt Road £2.65 Per Journey 16:20 View on Map

Lingfield Road (former Prince of Wales Public House) £2.65 Per Journey 16:23 View on Map

Windmill Lane / London Road £2.65 Per Journey 16:28 View on Map

Corner of Gardenwood Road / Heathcote Drive £2.65 Per Journey 16:30 View on Map

Gardenwood Road (bus stop by Blount Avenue) £2.65 Per Journey 16:32 View on Map

Hurst Farm Road (bus stop by Southlands) £2.65 Per Journey 16:38 View on Map

Herontye Drive/ Stuart Way £2.65 Per Journey 16:40 View on Map

Whitehall £2.65 Per Journey 16:45 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1711574920797,-0.0037126021702
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.163878,-0.020232
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.137186,-0.018649
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.134806,-0.019738
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.130723,-0.029508
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.127132,-0.029542
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.119211,-0.013514
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1201517,-0.0010131
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.125538,-0.008827


Bus Timetable

Route 5 - East Grinstead PM Mon - Fri 17:10

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Prep School 17:10 View on Map

Felcourt Road £2.65 Per Journey 17:20 View on Map

Lingfield Road (former Prince of Wales Public House)  £2.65 Per Journey 17:23 View on Map

Windmill Lane / London Road £2.65 Per Journey 17:28 View on Map

Corner of Gardenwood Road / Heathcote Drive £2.65 Per Journey 17:30 View on Map

Gardenwood Road (bus stop by Blount Avenue) £2.65 Per Journey 17:32 View on Map

Hurst Farm Road (bus stop by Southlands) £2.65 Per Journey 17:38 View on Map

Herontye Drive/ Stuart Way £2.65 Per Journey 17:40 View on Map

Whitehall £2.65 Per Journey 17:45 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1711688991007,-0.0037463894159
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.163878,-0.020232
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.137186,-0.018649
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.134806,-0.019738
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.130723,-0.029508
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.127132,-0.029542
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.119211,-0.013514
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1201517,-0.0010131
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.125538,-0.008827


Bus Timetable

Route 6 - Haywards Heath AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

New House Farm Bus Stop £7.10 Per Journey 07:00 View on Map

Haywards Heath, Perrymount Road, Clair Theatre £6.85 Per Journey 07:10 View on Map

Lindfield, Behind Co-Op £6.40 Per Journey 07:15 View on Map

Turners Hill, North Street Triangle £3.95 Per Journey 07:35 View on Map

Hill House £3.95 Per Journey 07:37 View on Map

Royal Oak Bus Stop £3.05 Per Journey 07:40 View on Map

Crawley Down, War Memorial £3.05 Per Journey 07:42 View on Map

Sandy Lane Bus Stop, B2028 £3.05 Per Journey 07:44 View on Map

Lingfield College Prep School 08:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=50.9864564418533,-0.109291238488
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.0044605,-0.1030302
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.012511,-0.081418
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1034337,-0.0849603
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1071033047312,-0.0852417220218
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.12033753,-0.07716371469
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1249279,-0.07948
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.12616493,-0.08945352451
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17118519484,-0.0037411913781


Bus Timetable

Route 6 - Haywards Heath PM Fri

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 16:10 View on Map

Sandy Lane Bus Stop, B2028 £3.05 Per Journey 16:21 View on Map

Crawley Down, War Memorial £3.05 Per Journey 16:23 View on Map

Royal Oak Bus Stop £3.05 Per Journey 16:25 View on Map

Hill House £3.95 Per Journey 16:28 View on Map

Turners Hill, North Street Triangle £3.95 Per Journey 16:30 View on Map

Lindfield, Behind Co-Op £6.40 Per Journey 16:40 View on Map

Haywards Heath, Perrymount Road, Clair Theatre £6.85 16:55 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1714957462478,0.0012452325964
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.12616493,-0.08945352451
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1249279,-0.07948
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.12033753,-0.07716371469
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.10717379359,-0.0854688771392
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1034337,-0.0849603
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.012511,-0.081418
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.0044605,-0.1030302


Bus Timetable

Route 6 - Haywards Heath PM Mon - Thur

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 17:10 View on Map

Sandy Lane Bus Stop, B2028 £3.05 Per Journey 17:21 View on Map

Crawley Down, War Memorial £3.05 Per Journey 17:23 View on Map

Royal Oak Bus Stop £3.05 Per Journey 17:25 View on Map

Hill House £3.95 17:28 View on Map

Turners Hill, North Street Triangle £3.95 17:30 View on Map

Lindfield, Behind Co-Op £6.40 Per Journey 17:40 View on Map

Haywards Heath, Perrymount Road, Clair Theatre £6.85 17:40 View on Map

New House Farm Stop £7.10 18:05 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1714670885883,0.0012395192708
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.12616493,-0.08945352451
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1249279,-0.07948
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.12033753,-0.07716371469
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1071849455237,-0.0854977398344
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1034337,-0.0849603
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.012511,-0.081418
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.0044605,-0.1030302
https://maps.google.com/?q=50.9864472130146,-0.1093036435163


Bus Timetable

Route 7 - Reigate AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Reigate Sixth Form College (Stop C) £6.65 Per Journey 07:30 View on Map

Redhill Bus Station £5.95 Per Journey 07:40 View on Map

Nutfield High Street, Memorial Hall. £5.95 Per Journey 07:45 View on Map

Bletchingley Red Lion £4.95 Per Journey 07:48 View on Map

Bletchingley, The Whyte Harte Hotel £4.95 Per Journey 07:50 View on Map

Godstone Green £4.95 Per Journey 07:55 View on Map

Blindley Heath £2.65 Per Journey 08:05 View on Map

Lingfield College Prep & Senior School 08:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24094825,-0.2038570644
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24053965,-0.166702677
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2388207,-0.1301893
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2404176,-0.1059154
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2407567,-0.0998304
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24834025,-0.06785503
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1945085,-0.0517834
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.170941,-0.00131


Bus Timetable

Route 7 - Reigate PM Fri

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Prep School 16:10 View on Map

Blindley Heath £2.65 Per Journey 16:20 View on Map

Godstone Green £4.95 Per Journey 16:28 View on Map

Bletchingley, The Whyte Harte Hotel £4.95 Per Journey 16:30 View on Map

Bletchingley Red Lion £4.95 Per Journey 16:35 View on Map

Nutfield High Street, Memorial Hall £5.40 Per Journey 16:40 View on Map

Redhill Bus Station £5.95 Per Journey 16:45 View on Map

Reigate Sixth Form College (Stop C) £6.65 Per Journey 16:55 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1711982314274,-0.0038373550772
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1945085,-0.0517834
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24834025,-0.06785503
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2407567,-0.0998304
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2404176,-0.1059154
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2388207,-0.1301893
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24053965,-0.166702677
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24094825,-0.2038570644


Bus Timetable

Route 7 - Reigate PM Mon - Thur

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Prep School 17:10 View on Map

Blindley Heath £2.65 Per Journey 17:20 View on Map

Godstone Green £4.95 Per Journey 17:28 View on Map

Bletchingley, The Whyte Harte Hotel £4.95 Per Journey 17:30 View on Map

Bletchingley Red Lion £4.95 Per Journey 17:35 View on Map

Nutfield High Street, Memorial Hall £5.40 Per Journey 17:40 View on Map

Redhill Bus Station £5.95 Per Journey 17:45 View on Map

Reigate Sixth Form College (Stop C) £6.65 Per Journey 17:55 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17118519484,-0.003767181567
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1945085,-0.0517834
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24834025,-0.06785503
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2407567,-0.0998304
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2404176,-0.1059154
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2388207,-0.1301893
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24053965,-0.166702677
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24094825,-0.2038570644


Bus Timetable

Route 8 - Crawley AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Brandon Close Bus Stop £6.85 Per Journey 07:05 View on Map

TEXACO, Balcombe Rd £6.85 Per Journey 07:10 View on Map

Pound Hill Parade £6.85 Per Journey 07:12 View on Map

Worth Park Avenue £6.85 Per Journey 07:15 View on Map

Binney Ct, Crawley £6.85 Per Journey 07:20 View on Map

Haywards Bus Stop £6.85 Per Journey 07:25 View on Map

Forge Wood £6.85 Per Journey 07:27 View on Map

Taylors Pitstop £6.85 Per Journey 07:30 View on Map

Dukes Head R/B £3.05 Per Journey 07:35 View on Map

Premier Inn, East Grinstead £3.05 Per Journey 07:45 View on Map

Lingfield College Prep & Senior School 08:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.10529386,-0.1489346573
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.11589774,-0.1472512816
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.11779645,-0.1549213636
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1203340726342,-0.1556453253627
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1269389,-0.1432470882
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13060026,-0.1461055199
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1398619664393,-0.1500204123036
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.14527661,-0.1446363057
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.136843,-0.092204
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.14031032,-0.03891529421
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17143931,0.001258620674


Bus Timetable

Route 8 - Crawley PM Mon - Fri

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Prep School 16:10 View on Map

Premier Inn, East Grinstead £3.05 Per Journey 16:20 View on Map

Dukes Head R/B £3.05 Per Journey 16:25 View on Map

Taylors Pitstop £6.85 Per Journey 16:35 View on Map

Forge Wood £6.85 Per Journey 16:37 View on Map

Haywards Bus Stop £6.85 Per Journey 16:40 View on Map

Binney Ct, Crawley £6.85 Per Journey 16:45 View on Map

Worth Park Avenue £6.85 Per Journey 16:50 View on Map

Pound Hill Parade £6.85 Per Journey 16:53 View on Map

TEXACO, Balcombe Rd £6.85 Per Journey 16:55 View on Map

Brandon Close Bus Stop £6.85 Per Journey 17:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1711579986545,-0.003728005683
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.14031032,-0.03891529421
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.136843,-0.092204
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.14527661,-0.1446363057
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1400931785048,-0.1506336170795
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13060026,-0.1461055199
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1269389,-0.1432470882
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1203542759676,-0.1556399602322
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.11779645,-0.1549213636
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.11589774,-0.1472512816
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.10529386,-0.1489346573


Bus Timetable

Route 9 - Otford AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Otford - The Pond bus stop £6.85 per journey 07:20 View on Map

Witches Lane £6.85 per journey 07:30 View on Map

The Kings Arms, Market Square, Westerham £6.20 per journey 07:45 View on Map

Limpsfield School, Oxted £3.10 per journey 07:52 View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 08:15 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.31259962,0.190889216
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2832595878114,0.1630672915413
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2671095,0.0710442
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.25610359,0.020062326
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17151889,0.001241479


Bus Timetable

Route 9 - Otford PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 16:10 View on Map

Limpsfield School, Oxted £3.10 per journey 16:35 View on Map

The Kings Arms, Market Square, Westerham £6.20 per journey 16:40 View on Map

Chipsted lane £6.85 per journey 16:50 View on Map

Otford - The Pond bus stop. £6.85 per journey 17:00 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17151889,0.001241479
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.25610359,0.020062326
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2671095,0.0710442
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.28417462,0.163256661
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.31259962,0.190889216


Bus Timetable

TEMP HM Lecture Tonbridge Late PM 17:10

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lingfield College Senior School 17:10 View on Map

Marsh Green £2.55 Per Journey 17:17 View on Map

Edenbridge Waitrose £2.65 Per Journey 17:25 View on Map

Edenbridge The Swan £2.65 Per Journey 17:27 View on Map

Brookfield, Four Elms Rd £3.95 Per Journey 17:30 View on Map

Limpsfield School, Oxted Â£3.10 per journey 17:40 View on Map

The White Hart, Tonbridge Road, Sevenoaks Â£6.85 Per Journey 18:00 View on Map

The Wheatsheaf Bough Beech £3.95 Per Journey 18:15 View on Map

Somerden Hop Barn £3.95 Per Journey 18:16 View on Map

The Little Brown Jug £6.65 Per Journey 18:20 View on Map

Dry Hill Park Road £7.65 Per Journey 18:30 View on Map

Castle (Stop C), Tonbridge TN9 1AS £7.65 Per Journey 18:35 View on Map

Estridge Way £7.65 Per Journey 18:40 View on Map

Brown Jug Corner £7.65 Per Journey 18:45 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=51.17143931,0.001258621
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.18256981,0.062298417
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.195323,0.064054
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.210141,0.060689
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.21486806,0.097737518
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.25610359,0.020062326
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2552719,0.1989851
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20125571,0.128854045
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20184475,0.147291829
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.19754925,0.17392853
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.203406,0.2691569
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.195992,0.275153
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2080255,0.3018318
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.21673984,0.312935689

